
IH 766 80hp diesel, fender
tractor, 5,200 hrs, $6,800.
814-467-88398.FORKLIFTS

2,000T 015,000 LB.
$2,000 & upwards

GAS/LP-DIESEL-ELECTRIC
Cushion-Pneumatic-Rough Terrain
New Komatsu Forklifts Available

PA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
(610)369-9778

Service port manuals for
case 590, 580, skid steers
8. more used.
215-257-4537.
1979 JD 410, cab, 2900
hrs., $11,500. 1985 Case
580E, 2WD, X-hoe, 4-1, sell
price $18,500. 1986 Dyna-
hoe 190, sell price $9,900.
1992 Case 580SK, 4x4, X-
hoe, sell price $29,500. For
Info please call
610-730-8277.

bcc
John Deere JDSOIO self c $750

8W?446™505.9 60 ' I 215/340-2240 Ask For Frank Eg
[gjqiqmqmqqquiinmaaLiuiiaiaiaaoLnaiaLnaiauiaiaL-iaaL-iiamauiuiLmlC

PRE-OWNED CRAWLER LOADERS, TRAILERS,

BACKHOES, FORKLIFTS AND SKID LOADERS
Great Financing Plans Available!

1) UM 4160 - ALLIED 7508 Hyd. Hammer Quick Attach to Fit 2(5 Ton
Weight Class Excavators Off Of LS 28008 Lmkbelt and Will Fit Similar
Model Case Excavators, Good Working Condition.

Allied 7508 Hammer

2) UT 4299 - 1983CASE 14558 Crawler Loader, Approx. 140 HP, 2-
1/4 yd. Loader Bucket, 75% Good U.C., P. Shift Trans , Approx. 35,000
Lb. Machine, Ready To Work - $24,800.
3) UT 4301 - CASE 85XT Skid Loader with Cab Enclosure, Lots of
Extras - Priced To Selll

Good Working Condition
$lB,BOO 080

With Quick Attach Kit

4) UT 4267 - CAT 951 C ROPS Crawler Loader, 1-3/4 yd. Bucket, 75%
New U C., Good, Strong, Tight Machine - $16,800.

5) Drop Deck Fifth Wheel Trailer (LITTLE BEAVER), Air Brakes, 30’
Lower Deck that Tilts for Loading, a Long Flat Deck, Upper Level Over
Fifth Wheel - $7.200.
6) JOHN DEERE 5558 Crawler Loader w/Model 9300 Backhoe
Attachment, 75% New U C , Pedal Steer, 1986 Model, 10 Ton Approx
Weight - $27.500.
7) LULL 4 Wheel Drive John Deere Diesel Forklift Extenaboom, 34'
Lift Height, 8,000 Lb. Lift, 4-Way Crab Steering with Work Platform
Ask About Competitive Quick Financing.

Tandem Axle Austin
Western Grader

Working Condition
$6,900

Don’t Miss This One!
Case 580 E

4-Wheel Drive Cab
Extenahoe

Good Rubber, Decent Tight Hoe,
Bucket with Bolt on Edge,
Approx. 86 or 87 Model,

Wet Brake Model
Rendy For Workl

BINKLEY & HURST BROS., INC.
raSSSrffiflttxi&M (717)626-4705 i-tomimtos

Located 1/2 Mile North of Rothsville www.binkleyhurst.com Fax 717-626-0996

© 1999 CASE CORPORATION m aimVisit us on the Internet at http //www casecorp com mwmCase IM is a registered trademark of Case Corporation

CURRENT INVENTORY
FOrtKUFTB

(2) HysterSlooXL-2 1995 5-Ton, LP Gas...
(2) Hyster SSOXL-21995, LP Gas, 5,000 Lb
JLG 60H Manlift, 1985, diesel....
JCB 505-19 1991
Gehl 663,1989, shooting boom
JCB 510-40 1995

3CRAWLER DOZERS
Komatsu D3IA-17,1985,6-way
Komatsu D3IA-17,1986 R.0.P.5., 6Way
Case 550 E LT, 1993,6 Way....
Cat D7F-1974, ROPS ST/Tilt...
Komatsu D3IE-20 6-Way
Cat D4H 19886 Way
Cat DSC LGP, Cab 1993
1987 Cat D7H Cab, Air, S, Tilt

519,500
521,500
533,500
535,000
537,500
542,500
546,500
585,000

.$13,000 ea.
$ll,OOO ea.

521,500
532,500
533,500
558,500

TRACTORS LOADERS
Case 580SE Cab, Clean
Ford 445 C 4x4,3pt, PTO, Soft Cab

SKID LOADERS
CRAWLER LOADERS

Allis Chalmer D7G R.O.P.S

$12,500
$21,500

$6,500

BACKHOES
Case 580SE, 1984, ROPS, Ext-Hoe
Ford 5558, ROPS standard
Case 580K1988 Cab, Clean
JD2IOC 4x4, Cab, 4 in 1
Ford 555 C 4x4 Cab
Case 580 K 4x4 St. D. Stick 1988
Case 680 L, 1990,4x4, cab
JCB 214 4x4 Cab Ext. Hoe
JO 710C, 1989, cab, standard

N.H. L553
JD6758, 1988,diesel
New Holland LX665,1994
New Holland 783,1989 w/Backhoe.
JD 8875, 1996

..$7,900

...$8,500
$14,500
$15,900
$16,900

$16,300
$16,500
$19,500
$17,500
.$23,500
$26,500
$28,500
.$29,500
.$32,500

EXCAVATORS
Kubota KXIOI w/Blade
Cat E7OB, 1989,3500 hours
Hitachi EX100,1990, 3400 hours
Cat 307,1994, 2600 hours
Hitachi EXI2O-2 1991
Komatsu PC-120-6 1993, 2600 Hrs
1996Komatsu PC-120-6E
1996Komatsu PC-120-6E
Cat 320L, 1993, 3800 Hrs
Cat 320L, 1994,2200 Hrs
Cat 3208L, 1996,3600Hrs

$22,500
$26,500
$31,500
$32,500
$36,500
$45,000
,$57,500
$59,500
$72,500
$79,500
$95,000

RUBBER TIRED LOADERS
Ford A64, cab
Cat 1T18,1985, cab
Cat IT 148, 1993,cab, tow Hrs
Cat 9660,1985
Cat 980F1995, cab, scales

..$15,900

..$46,500

..$53,500

...$59,500
$195,000

i FOR NEW AND USED
i CONSTRUCTION
j| EQUIPMENT PARTS

I AND ATTACHMENTS
f 4 CALL
| H.E.L.P., INC.
t; (717) 469-0039
j 1-800-446-0505
\ Specializing In Caterpillar

Parts also availablefor Case,
JohnDeere, IHC, Fiat, Etc.

\ HEAVYEQUIPMENT
) LOADER PARTS, INC.
I> 10070 Allentown Blvd. Grantville, PA 17028!

GRADERS
Dresser A4SOE, 1988, Cab & Ripper.
Cat 12G Cab

ROLLERS
(2) Sheepsfoot Roller
(2) Rex SP6OO, 66" Smooth, 1980-82
Dynapac CA 15D, 1973,66" Smooth, DD..
Dynapac CA 15D, 1976,66" pad foot
Dynapac CA 15D, ’B4, 66" smooth, DD
Dynapac CA2511, 1984,84” Drum Drive...
Ingersol Rand SDIOOD-84” Smooth-1989.
I.R. SDIOOD 84” Smooth 1988

$34,500
$39,500

~ea. $4,500
$20,000 ea

521,500
521,500
524,500
526,500
534,500
534,500

TRAILERS
1999 4 Ton Tag-a-long, 6.5x14
1999 4 Ton Tag-a-long, 6.5x16
1999 4 Ton Tag-a-long, 6.5x18

1999 4 1/2Ton Tag-a-long, Bxl9

$1,700

$2,300

MISCELLANEOUS
Clark American 2000 Sweeper, Ipg
1980 Ford 600 Dump, 43,000 Miles, 21,200 GVW
Puckett Bros T6508, 1988, paver
Gravely 12108 Pro Chipper DSL, 200 hrs

$2,400
$3,750

.$4,000
..$7,500
$10,500
$18,500

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 7, 1999-05

DISMANTLING
Cat

Case
John Deere

Troian
Drott

IHC
Michigan

Hough
Terex

Hein Werner
& Others

Gallon
Wabco

Dynahoe
Koehring

AC/Fiat Allis

—mmg Over 650 Machines For PartsDismantlin'

In addition to our own large inventory, we have two p
computenzed parts locator services, nationwide & V
Canada, ready to serve you In less than a minute, over P
600 used & new parts & equipment suppliers will receive p
your parts request Parts are located easily 8 at c
substantial savings Try Out Services
Save sss Parts Shipped Anywhere Direct To You. P

All Parts Guaranteed
'We Return All Phone Calls"

BALANDA EQUIPMENT, INC.
P.O. Box 407 • Route 29 • Palm, PA 18070

Phone: (2151 679-3900 « Fax: 1215) 679-8727 I


